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FLASH
Ceiling Fan
Sweep : 900/1200mm 

3Air Delivery : 210 cm /min
Speed R/min : 390 RPM
Colors Available
Brown / White
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600mm EVA
Ceiling Fan
Sweep : 600mm

3Air Delivery : 390 cm /min
Speed R/min : 750 RPM
Colors Available
Brown / White

NEO
Decorative Ceiling Fan
Sweep : 1200mm | High Speed

3Air Delivery : 210 cm /min
Speed R/min : 390 RPM
Colors Available
Smoke Brown / White

600MM  EVA DX
Decorative Ceiling Fan
Sweep : 600mm | High Speed

3Air Delivery : 390 cm /min
Speed R/min : 750 RPM
Colors Available
Smoke Brown / Ivory

WAVE
Ceiling Fan
Sweep : 1200mm | High Speed

3Air Delivery : 210 cm /min
Speed R/min : 390 RPM
Colors Available
Smoke Brown / White / Blue
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OXIRICH
Ceiling Fan Premium | (Ornamental Body Ring & Trim
Sweep : 1200mm | High Speed

3Air Delivery : 230 cm /min
Speed R/min : 360 RPM
Colors Available
Smoke Brown-gold,smoke Brown
Pink,white

LOTUS
Ceiling Fan Premium
Sweep : 1200mm | High Speed

3Air Delivery : 215 cm /min
Speed R/min : 390 RPM
Colors Available
Honey Gold,Rusty Brown,Blue

LILLY
Ceiling Fan Premium
Sweep : 1200mm | High Speed

3Air Delivery : 230 cm /min
Speed R/min : 390 RPM
Colors Available
Smoke Brown,Ivory,Rusty Brown,
Honey old,Blue

EGO
Ceiling Fan Premium
Sweep : 1200mm | High Speed

3Air Delivery : 255 cm /min
Speed R/min : 350 RPM
Colors Available
Beige-Brown,Silver-Blue,Pearl-Ivory



KIT PEDESTAL FAN 
Pedestal Fan
Height Adjustable 
Strong and Heavy base  
Copper Winding
 
Power 150W
Sweep (500mm)
RPM 1350 R/min   

RUNNER SWING 
Pedestal Fan
Height Adjustable 
85 Degree Oscialltion
  
Copper Winding
 
Power 120W
Sweep (400mm)
Air delivery 95 Cubic m    

INNOX 16PFHS
Pedestal Fan
Height Adjustable 
85 Degree Oscialltion  
 
Copper Winding
Copper Winding
 
Power 120W
Sweep (400mm)
Air delivery 95 Cubic m  

All Purpose Fan

Rust Proof Strong Plastic   |  Copper Winding
Rust Proof Strong Plastic  |  Can be used as table,wall or hanging fan
Sweep (mm)  : 225 mm      |  Speed R/min : 2200 PRM

SWING FAN



Ventilation Fan

Exhaust Fan

Exhaust Fan

Wall Fan

Exhaust Fan

Exhaust Fan

Exhaust Fan

6v/8v/10v Ventilation Fan
Shutters to Prevent Dust
Sweep (mm)  : 150/200/250 mm
Speed R/min : 1400/1350/1300 PRM
Copper Winding 

Capacitor Start Run Motor
Wire Mesh Protection
Sweep (mm)  : 225 mm
Speed R/min : 2400 PRM
Copper Winding 

Delivering Optimal Performance
Sweep (mm)  : 450 mm
Speed R/min : 13500 PRM
Power : 300w
Copper Winding 

Innox 12whs/16whs 
90 Degree Oscillation & Tilt Adjustment
Sweep (mm)  : 300 /400mm
Speed R/min : 2400/2100 PRM
Copper Winding 

Exhaust Type Blade
Sweep (mm)  : 225/230mm
Speed R/min : 1400 PRM
Power : 50w/90w 
Copper Winding 

Doubble Ball Bearing
Powder Coated Paint
Sweep (mm)  : 450mm
Speed R/min : 1350 PRM 
Copper Winding 

Double Ball Bearing
Totally Enclosed Aluminium Shell
Sweep (mm)  : 375/450/600mm
Speed R/min : 1350/1350/750 PRM 
Copper Winding 

MARVEL

INNOX

VENTO HS

ATLANTA

INNOX

TRANS AIR

GEO

TURBO

All Purpose Fan

Powder Coated Paint with 
Anti corrosive treatment
Sweep (mm)  : 300 mm
Speed R/min : 2200 PRM
Copper Winding 
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 Ginnie 
Air Cooler  

9’’Plastic Blade 
Heavy Motor duty
Water Tank 20L 
Air Delivery 1800Cum/hr
Air Throw   >20�  

Ose 
Air Cooler  

12’’plastic Blade 
Heavy Motor Duty 
Water Tank 35L 
Air Delivery 2100cum/hr
Air Throw   >25� 

24’’Silent Exhaust Fan
Water Tank 150L
Air Delivery 8500Cum/hr
Air Throw >60�
Air Delivery 8500Cum/hr

Product Dimension 430*350*610mm

Product Dimension 630*450*1240mm Product Dimension 570*480*1010mm

Cube 
Air Cooler  

Optima 
Air Cooler  

18’’Climatizer Fan 
Heavy Motor Duty 
Water Tank 100L 
Air Delivery 4500Cum/hr  
Air Throw   >30�  

16’’Climatizer Fan 
3 Speed Motor  
Water Tank 65L 
Air Delivery 3500Cum/hr 
Air Throw   >35�  

CHILLMAX
Air Cooler  

Product Dimension 480*380*790mm

Product Dimension 700*720*1520mm



Oasis 100 
Air Cooler  

18’’Climatizer Fan  
Ice Chamber 
Water Tank 100L 
Air Delivery 4500Cum/hr
Air Throw   >35�   

Oasis 75 
Air Cooler  

16’’Climatizer Fan  
Ice Chamber 
Water Tank 75L 
Air Delivery 3500Cum/hr
Air Throw   >35�   

Product Dimension 630*520*1100mm

Product Dimension 600*440*1295mm

Product Dimension 640*520*1220mm

Product Dimension 725*600*1260mm

TULIP 
Air Cooler  

DAISY 
Air Cooler  

18’’Climatizer Fan 
Ice Chamber 
Water Tank 80L 
Air Delivery 4500Cum/hr
Air Throw   >40�  

18’’Climatizer  Fan 
Ice Chamber  
Water Tank 90L 
Air Delivery 4500Cum/hr
Air Throw   >40�   

Product Dimension 660*530*1230mm Product Dimension 690*490*1230mm

ACE
Air Cooler  

PIXEL 
Air Cooler  

18’’Climatizer Fan 
Glass Top Model  
Water Tank 80L 
Air Delivery 4500Cum/hr
Air Throw   >40� 

18’’Climatizer Exhaust Fan 
Water Drain Facility 
Water Tank 75L 
Air Delivery 4800Cum/hr
Air Throw   >40�  



ACER
Air Cooler  

torque
Air Cooler  

18’’Climatizer Fan 
Water Drain Facility  
Water Tank 85L 
Air Delivery 5800Cum/hr
Air Throw   >50�   

 20’’Climatizer Exhaust Fan
 Water Drain Facility
 Water Level Indicator
Air Delivery 7250Cum/hr
Air Throw   >45�  

TYCOON
Air Cooler  

20’’Climatizer Exhaust Fan 
100% COPPER WINDING  
Water Tank 100L 
Air Delivery 7500Cum/hr
Air Throw   >50�   

Product Dimension 480*620*1360mm Product Dimension 820*560*1400mm

TUSKER 
Air Cooler  

22’’Silent Exhaust Fan 
Ice Chamber  
Water Tank 140L
3 side large honeycomb pad 
Air Delivery 8500Cum/hr
Air Throw   >60�  Product Dimension 860*600*1445mm

Product Dimension 700*720*1520mm

axis
Air Cooler  

CLIQ 
Air Cooler  

Powder Coated GI Sheet 
Trolley Optional 
Water Tank 75L 
400mm Climatizer Fan  
Speed: 1375RPM
Air Throw   >35�   

Powder Coated GI Sheet 
Trolley Optional 
Water Tank 75L 
400mm Climatizer Fan 
Speed: 1375RPM
Air Throw   >35�  





SIMMER
Halogen Heaters
Oscillation available 
Front Grill for Enhanced Safety 
Three Heat Settings to maintain desired room temp 
Smart Carry Handles for easy portablilty 
Automatic Power off 

SUN HEATER
Carbon Heaters

FLAME
Quartz Heaters
High Quality Quartz Element for Efficient Heating 
Front Grill for Enhanced Safety 
Two Heat Settings to maintain desired room temp 
Smart Carry Handles on Both Sides for easy portablilty 
Automatic Power off 

14’’ and 16’’ Models available 
Front Grill for Enhanced Safety 
Oscialltion on both side 
Timer Facility available for convenience 
Smart Carry Handles 
Automatic Power off
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BRAZIER
BLOWER
Wattage 1000W/2000W 
Two Heat Setting 
Cool Touch Setting 
Energy Efficient  
Convenient To Handle 
Special Heating Element 

BLOW
Room Heater
Blower Forced Air Circluation 
Two Heat Settings 1000W/2000W 
Automatic Thermal Cut Out  

FLOW
Room Heater
Blower Forced Air Circluation 
Two Heat Settings 1000W/2000W 
Automatic Thermal Cut Out  

USHMA
Room Heater
Adjustable Thermostat  
With Handle 
Two Heat Settings 1000W/2000W 
Overheating Protection 
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STANDARD 
Storage Water Heater Storage Water Heater

SPICE 
Heavy Gauge SS Tank 
A Thermal Cut Out
An ISI Thermostat  
Color available white/ivory
Available in 10/15/25/35/50L 

Temperature Indicator Meter
Rust Proof Plastic Cover 
External Temperature Controller
5 Safety Device
Color available white-grey/ivory-brown 
Available in 15/25 L  

ELIZA
Storage Water Heater Gas Water Heater

TRIGGER
LED Digital Temperature Display 
German Technology Glass Line Tank 
Multifunctional 4 in 1 valve 
8 Bar High Pressure Withstand 
Available in 15/25 L  

Instant Gas Water Heater 
ISI Mark for Safety & Quality 
Heavy Heat Exchanger 
Flame Failure Device 

VIVA
Storage Water Heater Instant Water Heater 

OPEL 

Plastic Outer Body 
4 Level Safety 
An ISI Thermostat 
6.5 Bar Rated Pressure 
Available in 3L 
Color available white

Superior Polymer Coated Tank 
Multifunctional 4 in 1 valve 
8 Bar High Pressure Withstand 
Whirl Flow Mechanism 
Adjustable Temperature Knob 
Available in 15/25 L 
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DIVA
Easy Grip Fabric Selector Knob 
Adjustable Thermostatic Control  
Easy to see Pilot Light 
Approved By BIS  

Dry Iron

SENORA
Dry Iron

Durable Aluminium Sole Plate 
Adjustable Thermostatic Control  
Easy to see Pilot Light 
Duraslate Coating 
Approved By BIS 

NITRO HW 
Heavy Weight Iron 

Durable Alumnium Sole Plate 
Duraslate Coating 
1000W Heavy Iron 
Adjustable Thermostatic Control  
Easy to see Pilot Light 
Approved By BIS 

GLIDE 
Dry Iron 

Easy Grip Fabric Selector Knob 
Adjustable Thermostatic Control
Easy to see Pilot Light 
Approved By BIS 



Mixer Grinder
 500W  | 1.2L liquid jar

CANDY

Juicer Mixer Grinder
550W Powerful Universal Motor

LEO

Mixer Grinder
550W motor  | 1.2L liquid jar  | 0.4L chutney jar  | 0.5L grinding jar

SMART



Summerking Electricals (P) Ltd

www.summerkingindia.com

E-182,183, Kavi Nagar Industrial Area,
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pardesh -201002 (INDIA)
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